TECHNISCHE

Olal-ﬂc FICHE

Zwaaihaken

Toelichting

e Carbon staal
e Verzinkt
e Met vleugelmoer

Varianten

25702002 150 mm
25702003 200 mm
25702004 250 mm
25702005 300 mm
25702006 400 mm
25702007 500 mm

In Belgié verdeeld door www.odm.eu en in Frankrijk door www.outilac.fr


https://www.odm.eu/nl/
https://shop.odm.eu/nl-be/p/25702002
https://shop.odm.eu/nl-be/p/25702003
https://shop.odm.eu/nl-be/p/25702004
https://shop.odm.eu/nl-be/p/25702005
https://shop.odm.eu/nl-be/p/25702006
https://shop.odm.eu/nl-be/p/25702007
https://www.odm.eu
https://www.outilac.fr
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